SunLight2 PAR30 LED Bulbs
Dim to Warm, 120V or 220V
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: sales@sunlight2.us
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
Sunlight2® PAR30 Led Bulb Series Spec Sheet
Information & specifications subject to change. Revised  2.0
Page 1 of 6

SunLight2 is an Architectural-Grade LED bulb optimized for an eye healthy lighting experience with low blue
emission and no flicker. Its high CRI, full spectrum light provides exceptional color accuracy using patented
LED technology. Designed with Dim-to-Warm capability, SunLight2 gradually changes from vibrant daylight to
a warm sunset ambiance using standard dimmers.
120V
Model Number Watts Input
Voltage
CCT
(dim to warm) Lumens Beam Angle *Case Finishes
PAR30A14W3018KWD15* 14W
120V AC 3000K dims to
1800K
900lm 15°
S(Silver), B(Black),
W(White)
PAR30A14W3018KWD24* 14W 900lm 24°
PAR30A14W3018KWD36* 14W 900lm 36°
PAR30A14W3018KWD60* 14W 900lm 60°
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
• Direct replacement for halogen bulbs
• E26 Base

© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
Sunlight2® PAR30 Led Bulb Series Spec Sheet
Information & specifications subject to change. Revised  2.0
Page 2 of 6
SPECTRORADIOMETRIC CHART (120V)
220V
Model Number Wattage Input
Voltage
CCT
(dim to warm) Lumens Beam Angle *Case Finishes
PAR30U14W3018KWD15* 14W
220V AC 3000K dims to
1800K
900lm 15°
B(Black), W(White)
PAR30U14W3018KWD24* 14W 900lm 24°
PAR30U14W3018KWD36* 14W 900lm 36°
PAR30U14W3018KWD60* 14W 900lm 60°
CRI TEST
3000K (120V) 1800K (120V)
Re
la